
Date & Day 6th 7th 8th 9th 11th
23/02/26 (Mon) Maths  Hindi English English

24/02/26 (Tue) Hindi

25/02/26 (Wed) Hindi Social Science Maths

26/02/26 (Thu) Maths Chemistry / Accounts / Pol. Sci.  

27/02/26 (Fri) Drawing SKT / PB

28/02/26 (Sat)

01/03/26 (SUN) SUNDAY

02/03/26 (Mon) Social Science English Maths

03/03/26 (Tue)

04/03/26 (Wed) HOLI 
05/03/26 (Thu) Social Science English Science Physics / Bussiness Studies / Geography

06/03/26 (Fri) Science

07/03/26 (Sat) SKT / PB Science Hindi CPU / OPP / OSH / MHV / PHE / PSY / FINE ARTS

08/03/26 (SUN) SUNDAY

09/03/26 (Mon) SKT / PB / Fine Arts /MHV / CPU Hindi

10/03/26 (Tue) English Maths Drawing

11/03/26 (Wed) HISTORY / Biology

12/03/26 (Thu)  Social Science 

13/03/26 (Fri) Science  Drawing SKT / PB ECO / SOCIOLOGY

14/03/26 (Sat) 2nd Saturday

15/03/26 (Sun) SUNDAY

New Session 2026-27 from 26/03/2026 (Thursday)

Subject Abbreviation & Subject Code : - (SKT - Sanskrit, PB - Punjabi, ECO - Economics, GEO - Geography (029), PHE - Physical 

Education, OSH  - Shorthand Hindi (826), OSE - Shorthand English (825), OPP - Office Procedures & Practices (824), SOS - Sociology 

(039), MHV - Hindustani Music (Vocal) (034), CPU - Computer Science (083), PCA - Patient Care Assistant / Health Care (413), PSR - 

Physical Activity Trainer (418)

Non Board Classes Annual Exam  FINAL Date Sheet - 2025-26  (Timing 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM)

GMSSSS Model Town (3482), Sonipat ( Updated  as on  09.02.2026)

Result Will be Declared on 25/03/2026 (Wednesday)


